
Bihar Govt Calendar 2022 - Govt Calendar List

Sr No. Date Day Holiday

1. 9 January 2022 Sunday Guru Gobind Sing Birthday

2. 26 January 2022 Wednesday Republic Day

3. February 5, 2022 Saturday Vasant Panchami

4. February 16, 2022 Wednesday Guru Ravidas Jayanti

5. March 1, 2022 Tuesday Mahashivratri

6. March 19, 2022 Saturday Holi

7. March 22, 2022 Tuesday Bihar Divas

8. April 9, 2022 Saturday Samrat Ashok Ashtami

9. April 10, 2022 Sunday Shree Ram Navami

10. April 14, 2022 Thursday Mahavir Jayanti / Dr B.R. Ambedkar
Birthday

11. April 15, 2022 Friday Good Friday



12. April 23, 2022 Saturday Veer Kunwar Singh Jayanti

13. May 1, 2022 Sunday May Day

14. May 3, 2022 Tuesday Eid al-Fitr

15. May 10, 2022 Tuesday Janaki Navami

16. May 16, 2022 Monday Buddha Purnima

17. June 14, 2022 Tuesday Sant Kabir Jayanti

18. July 10, 2022 Sunday Eid al-Adha

19. August 9, 2022 Tuesday Muharram

20. August 15, 2022 Monday Independence Day

21. August 19, 2022 Friday Janmashtami

22. September 17,
2022 Saturday Chehalum

23. October 2, 2022 Sunday Durga Puja / Gandhi Jayanti

24. October 9, 2022, Sunday Eid-e-Milad



25. October 24, 2022, Monday Diwali

26. October 30, 2022 Sunday Chhat Puja

27. October 31, 2022 Monday Chhat Puja

28. October 27, 2022 Thursday Bhai Duj

29. December 25,
2022 Sunday Christmas


